
 

 

   

 

Date Sheet for Half Yearly Examination 

Classes I-II  

Session: 2023-24 

Date Day I II 

September 14, 2023 Thursday Normal 

Working Day 

Computer 

September 16, 2023 Saturday Punjabi      Punjabi  

September 18, 2023 Monday Hindi 

(Reader) 

English 

(Reader) 

September 20, 2023 Wednesday Hindi 

(Grammar) 

English 

(Grammar) 

September 22, 2023 Friday English          

(Reader) 

Mathematics 

September 25, 2023 Monday English 

(Grammar) 

EVS 

September 27, 2023 Wednesday Mathematics Hindi  

(Reader) 

September 29, 2023 Friday EVS Hindi  

(Grammar) 

 

General Instructions: 

 Syllabus: Shared on ERP 

 Revisions: Revisions will be conducted as per the daily planners.  

           Reading and Recitation Assessment: (During regular classes) 

 

Date Day Subject 

September 11, 2023 Monday English 

September 12, 2023 Tuesday Hindi 

September 04 - September 12, 

2023 

Monday - Tuesday Punjabi (During regular 

subject class) 

 

 No recitation assessment for Punjabi. 

Dictation Assessment: 

 Dictation assessment of English, Hindi and Punjabi will be conducted on the 

day of written exam.  

 



 

 

          Computer Practical:  

 Computer practical will be conducted during regular subject class. The date for 

the same will be shared.   

         Kindly note: 

 September 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 24, 26 and 28, 2023 are preparatory off days. 

 School timings on 16th September, 2023 will be 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 

 School timings for Class I and II on September 18, 20, 22, 25, 27 and 29 will be 

08:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 School Timings for Class I & II on September 14, 2023 will be 08:00 a.m. – 

02:00 p.m. 

 No exam, on any pretext, would be re-conducted. 

 


